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Big Island Beef Jerky and Snac

Van Smokey
Jerky Made With Grass-Fed Beef
(Hickory Smoked)

Maui Nui Venison
Lean. Wild. Good. Made With 100%
Hawaiian Venison

Kalaheo Crispy Jerky
Premium Hawaiian Beef Jerky Chips
Kalaheo Lemon Pepper Crispy $16.94

Van Smokey Thai One On Be$10.16 Jerky Venison Stick Peppered $4.28
Jerky 2.50z. Crispy Local Jerky Lemon Pepper Venison Stick Original $4.28
Traditional Thai Flavored Beef Flavor
Jerky Kalaheo Hot & Spicy Crispy ~ $16.94 Original
Van Smokey Jerky Jerky Bee$10.16 Beef Jerky 1.750z. Jerky.com Original Jerky
Jerky 2.50z. Original Salmon Jerky 1.750z. $13.55

Ohana Cookies
Yummy Local Cookies That Are Also
Vegan!

Jamaican Jerk Style Beef Jerky
Van Smokey Breakfast in Bed510.16
Jerky 2.50z.

Original Rainbow Trout Jerky $13.55
1.750z

Original Turkey Jerky 2.5 $11.29

Coffee Rub Beef Jerky Ohana Gold Strawberry White ~ $7.06 e )
Beef Jerky 2.50z. Ohana Gold Pecan Chocolate  $7.06 ' : '
Hatch Chile Spiced Beef Jerky Chip 60z. . EXOti C J erkv (J erkv.Com)
Moku Mushroom Jerky Oh%”o%k(iaegld Fruity Pebbles $7.06 Alligator, Kangaroo, Buffalo, Venison,

Moku Mushroom Jerky Originaf9.03 Elk, Rainbow Trout, Lamb, & Bacon

Ohana Cookies Lemon Peel $6.54
i/loozk.u Mushroom Jerky $9.03 Mango Bits 40z. Salmon Jerky‘lle;l;yoz $13.55
Hawaiian Terivaki 20z. ' O.hana Cook_les Lemon Peel $6.54 Teriyaki Venison Jerky 1.750z. $13.55
y Pineapple Bits 40z :
Moku Mushroom Jerky Sweet &9.03 Ohana Gold Bluebérry White  $7.06 Rainbow Trout Jerky 20z. $13.55
Spicy 20z. Chocolate 7 0z : Hot Venison Jerky 1.750z $13.55
X Hot Buffalo Jerky 1.75 oz $13.55
; ; Ohana Gold Cornflake 70z $7.06
Wyomlng Authentic Angus Ohana Gold Ghocolate Hatpia  $7.06
eef Jerky 7Oezma o ocolate Haupia . Doqg Treats
Beef used is locally sourced from : Yummy Snacks For Your 4-Legged
Wyoming Ranches no added (7):Zana Gold Mango Mac Nut ~ $7.06 | Friends
hormones or antibiotic No nitrites or Ohana Gold Macadamia Nut $7.06 Tickled Pet Sweet Potato 8oz.  $9.03
nitrate added no artificial ingredients 70z : Przsegfgi?ens, Single Ingredient, No
gluten free noFrESgég/é?de with Grass Wicked Cut Beg & Barker Pork Loin Strips $14.68
Wyoming Peppered angus be$11.29 ICKE Utz (Dog Treats) 40z.

jerky

Peppered flavor 30z
Wyoming Honey angus beef $11.29
Jerky

Honey flavor 30z
Wyoming Sweet & Spicy angu#l1.29
beef jerky

Sweet & Spicy 30z
Wyoming Original angus beef$11.29
jerky

Original flavor 30z

Firecreek
Beef & pork snack stick bites
Firecreek Teriyaki Stick $2.59
Teriyaki seasoned beef n pork stick
Frirecreek Kicker Stick $2.59
Kicker hot beef n pork stick
Firecreek sweet heat bbq stick $2.59
Sweet heat bbq seasoned beef n
pork Stick
Firecreek Teriyaki
Teriyaki seasoned beef & pork
snack stick bite

Bogeys Premium Beef
JEerky

Premium Beef Jerky

$9.59

High Quality Chicken, Turkey, Beef &
Bacon Jerky

Wicked Cutz Classic Chop
House 2.750z.
Wicked Cutz Carolina Killa
2.750z

Wicked Hot
Wicked Cutz Smoked BBQ
Bacon Jerky 20z.

Uncured Bacon Jerky Smoked

BBQ Recipe

Wicked Cutz Breakfast Style
Bacon Jerky 20z.

Uncured Bacon Jerky Breakfast
Style Bacon Flavor

Wicked Cutz Orange Teriyaki
Flavor

Beef Jerky Orange Teriyaki Flavor
Wicked Cutz BBQ Mesquite
Flavor

Beef Jerky BBQ Mesquite Flavor

Wicked Cutz Original Peppered $9.59

Beef Jerky
Beef Jerky Original Peppered Beef
Jerky

Wicked Cutz Volcanic Jalapeno $9.59

Beef Jerky
Beef Jerky Vob‘égg:falapeno

$10.16

$9.59

$10.16

$10.16

$9.59

$9.59

Human Grade Dog Treats

Lava Paws Steak Chips 40z. $16.39
Lava Paws Steak Chips 40z.
Lava Paws Chicken 40z. $16.39

Lava Paws Chicken 40z.

Biltong

Air Dried Beef
Punahele

Ahi Jerky, Tako Jerky, Codfish Jerky

Punahele Dried Shrimp (Ebi) $11.29
20z.
Punahele Smoked Tako $12.42
Punahele Aku Chips $11.29
Punahele Pepper Ahi Jerky ~ $10.45
20z.
Punahele Teriyaki Ahi Jerky  $10.45
20z

Jerky.com

Delicious Chicken, Turkey, Pork & Beef

Jerky
Lemon Pepper Chicken Jerky $10.16
2.50z.
Black Pepper Turkey Jerky
2.50z.

$9.03



Pineapple Express Beef Jerky $8.46

20z.
Hop On Board

Gnarly Garly Beef Jerky 20z. $8.46
Taste Bud Take Over

Smokey Heat Beef Jerky 20z. $8.46
Original Heat Cant Be Beat

Smokey Fire Beef Jerky 20z. $8.46
Can You Take The Fire

Biltong Baron - Craftsman

Made

Made In The USA - Air Dried Beef
Vampire Defense Biltong 20z. $9.03

Garlic Galore Air Dried Beef
Fire In The Hole Biltong 20z. $9.03
Cayenne Air Dried Beef

Country Archer Provisions

Grass-Fed Beef Jerky

Hunters Reserve
Wild Encounters meat & Cheese
Hunters Reserve Bison $3.94
Chipotle Meat Stick .90z.
Bison + Pork Chipotle Meat Stick
Wild Encounters Elk $18.07
Elk & smoked Swiss

Wild Encounters Wild Boar $18.07
wild boar & sharp cheddar

Pans Mushroom Jerky
Made Of Shiitake Mushrooms, No
Meat, No Soy, Just Shrooms

Curry 2.2 $9.03
Curry flavor
Original 2.20z. $9.03
Teriyaki 2.20z. $9.03
Salt & Pepper 2.20z. $9.03
Applewood BBQ 2.20z. $9.03
Zesty Thai 2.20z. $9.03
Exotic + Imported Chips &
Snhacks

China, Thailand, Japan + More!!

Oreo China Minis 40g $5.64

Oreo China Birthday Cake 97¢g$9.03
Oreo China Regular 97g $9.03
Lays (Can) Sizzled Barbecue $11.29
Flavor Potato Crisps 90g
Lays (Can) Tomato Flavor
Potato Crisps 90g

Lays (Can) Seaweed Potato $11.29
Crisps 1049

Lays (Can) Chili Pepper Potat$11.29
Crisps 1049

Lays Numb + Spicy Hot Pot  $9.03
Flavor Potato Chips 70g

Tasty Jerky Hawaii
Handmade in Hawaii Beef Jerky chips
Tasty beef jerky crispy Kim  $15.81
Chee flavored
Kim Chee flavored 1.9 oz
Tasty beef jerky crispy Teriyal§i15.81
Teriyaki 1.9 oz
Tasty Beef Jerky Chips Guav&15.81
Guava 1.9 oz
Tasty Beef Jerky Chips Korea$15.81
BBQ Flavor 1.9 oz.
Korean bbq 1.9 oz
Tasty Beef Jerky Chips Char $15.81
Siu 1.9 oz.
Char siu 1.90z

Taste Beef Jerky Chips Garlic$15.81

$11.29

Flavored
Wicked Cutz Applewood
Smoked Flavor

Bacon Jerky Applewood Smoked
Flavor

Wicked Cutz Old Fashioned
Maple Bacon Jerky

Bacon Jerky Old Fashioned Maple
Flavor

Wicked Cutz Sriracha Style
Bacon Jerky
Bacon Jerky Sriracha Style Flavor
Wicked Cutz Sweet&Savory $9.59
Chicken Jerky
Chicken Jerky Sweet&Savory
Flavor

Wicked Cutz Buffalo Style $9.59

Chicken Jerky
Chicken Jerky Buffalo Style Flavor

Hi-Chew Soft Chew
Candies

$10.16

$10.16

$10.16

Immensely Fruity & Intensely Chewy

Candy
lowa Smokehouse

Beef Stick Stubbies & Premium Cut

Snack Sticks
lowa Smokehouse Spicy 8oz.  $9.03
Beef Stick Stubbies
lowa Smokehouse Hickory 8oz. $9.03
Beef Stick Stubbies

lowa Smokehouse Teriyaki 80z. $9.03
Beef Stick Stubbies

lowa Smokehouse Original 80z. $9.03
Beef Stick Stubbies

Paniolo Gourmet

Crispy Beef Jerky & Furikake Potato

Chips
Unisoy Vegan

Tasty Meatless Jerky Alternative
Unisoy Carne Asada 3.50z. $9.03
Unisoy Cracked Black Pepper $9.03

Jerky 3.50z.

Unisoy Pineapple Habanero $9.03

Jerky 3.50z.

Unisoy Teriyaki Jerky 3.50z. $9.03
Uncle Willys

Artisanal Beef Jerky From Kauai
Uncle Willys Cajun Spice 2.50z$13.00

Uncle Willys Maple Brown $13.00
Sugar 2.50z.

Uncle Willy's Lemon Black $13.00
Pepper 2.50z.

Uncle Willy's Original 2.50z.  $13.00
Uncle Willy's Teriyaki 2.50z.  $13.00

Old Trapper
Naturally Smoked Beef Jerky
Old Trapper Peppered 100z. $25.98
Old Trapper Hot & Spicy 100z. $25.98

Old Trapper Teriyaki 100z. $25.98
Caramels
Deliciously Soft & Chewy Caramels
Pecan caramel $5.09
Mocha Latte caramel $5.09

Righteous Felon Craft Jerky

Delicious chewy craft jerky
Righteous Felon Truffle-O-Bill  $9.59
20z. page 2

Original Turkey Jerky $9.03
Turkey Jerky Original Flavor
Buffalo Wing Chicken Jerky 2.5$10.16
0z.
Chicken Jerky Buffalo Wing Flavor
Jamaican Jerk Chicken Jerky $10.16

Chicken Jerky Jamaican Jerk
Flavor

Kona Marlin
Delicious Marlin Fish Jerky

Marlin Taegu 2 oz. $11.29
Marlin Teriyaki 20z. $11.29
Marlin Onion Pepper 20z $11.29
Marlin Lemon Salt 20z. $11.29
Marlin Smoke 1.50z. $11.29

Epic

Delicious Pork Rinds, Pork Cracklings

& Jerky
EPIC Pork Rinds BBQ 2.50z.  $5.07
EPIC Pink Himalayan & Sea  $5.64
Salt Pork Rinds 2.5 oz.



Garlic flavor 1.90z

ENJQOY Brand Snacks

Favorite Local Snacks
Enjoy Nori Iso Peanuts 8oz. $5.64
Enjoy Shoyu Peanuts 8oz.  $5.64
Enjoy Premium Red Li Hing Mu#3.15
1.50z.

Red li Hing Mui seed

Better Jerky Co. Jerky
rsps

Jerky Crisps Beef Jerky
Better Jerky Co. Pepper Beef$15.81
Crisps 20z.

Pepper Beef Crisps
Better Jerky Co. Teriyaki Beef$15.81
Crisps 20z.

Teriyaki Beef Crisps
Better Jerky Co. Garlic Beef $15.81
Crisps 20z.

Garlic Beef Crisps
Better Jerky Co. Korean BBQ$15.81
Beef Crisps 20z.

Korean BBQ Beef Crisps
Better Jerky Co. Spicy Jerky $15.81
Crisps 20z.

Spicy Beef Crisps

Tong! Jerky
Beef jerky
Tong Honey Pepper Teriyaki $9.59
Tender and flavorful beef jerky 10g
protein gluten free
Tong Spicy Sriracha $9.59
Tender and flavorful beef jerky 10g
protein gluten free
Tong Classic Recipe $9.59
Tender and flavorful beef jerky 10g
protein gluten free

Tong Black Pepper sea salt  $9.59

Tender and flavorful strips 10g
protein Gluten free

Soldier Boy Beef Jerky
Served Proudly for Those That
Proudly Served, Veteran Owned

Original Beef Jerky 3o0z. $11.29
Original

Peppered Beef Jerky 30z.  $11.29
Pepper

Sweet Heat Beef Jerky 30z. $11.29
Sweet heat

Maple Beef Jerky 3oz. $11.29
Maple

Japanese Candies

Assortment of Japanese Hard Candy

or Gummy Candy
RIBON Nama Yuzu Nodoame $5.64
3.170z.
Yuzu Citrus Hard Candy
Hongyuan Air Taffy (Strawberrg$5.64

Flavor) 2.120z.

Hongyuan Air Taffy (Chocolate$5.64
Flavor) 2.120z.

Three Peach Assorted Candy $5.09
3oz.

Three Grape Assorted Candy $5.09
3oz.

RIBON Hokkaido Soft Ichigo $5.64
(Strawberry) Milk Candy

2.120z.

Daimaru Lychee Hard Candy $5.64
3.80z.

Kasugai Milk Mint Hard Candy $5.64

A Potent Pioneer Of The American
Flavor Frontier

Righteous Felon Bourbon $9.59
Franklin 20z.

An American Dream of Bourbon &
Vanilla Bean

Righteous Felon Maryland $9.59
Monroe 20z.

A Hickory Smokeshow with a Kiss
of Chesapeake Crab Spice

Righteous Felon O.G. Hickory $9.59
20z.

The Smokey & Savory O.G.
Classic
Righteous Felon Bootleggin $9.59
BBQ 20z.
An Ol Smuggler Thang With a
Sweet Spicy Twang
Righteous Felon Victorious Big $9.59
20z.

Beer Infused Meat Thats Peppery
& Sweet

Righteous Felon Seoul Survivor $9.59
20z.

A Korean BBQ Inspired Stash With
a Sesame Slash

Righteous Felon Teriyaki $9.59
Balboa 20z.

Tangy Teriyaki With a Punch of
Pepper

Bricktown
Soft & Tender Style Jerky
Bricktown Fajita Beef Jerky ~ $11.29
2.50z.
Bricktown Red Wine Beef $11.29
2.50z.
Bricktown Original Beef 2.50z. $11.29
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2.360z.

Hawaii Island Gourmet
onfections
Gourmet Kettle Corn
Chocolate Smores Gourmet $15.26
Kettle Corn 120z.

Chocolate/ Smores Candy Bits
Pumpkin Spice Gourmet Kettl$15.26
Corn 120z.

Pumpkin Spice/Sugar
Island Rainbow 120z. $15.26

Mixed Flavors

Hawaii Kine Kau Kau beef
Jerky cnips
Kau Kau beef jerky chips
Kau Kau Beef Chips Pepper $15.81
Flavor 30z.
KauKau Beef Chips Spicy  $15.81
KauKau Beef Chips Teriyaki $15.81

Everything Umel!
All Your Favorite Ume Candies &

Snacks!
Lotte Red Ume Hard Candy $5.64
2.40z.
Nobel Otoko Ume Hard Candy$5.09
2.820z.

20 Individually Wrapped Candies
iFactory Umeboshi Sheet $3.94
Dried Umeboshi Sheet Strips

BIBJ Gummies & Candies

Big Island Beef Jerky & Snacks;
Gummies & Candies!
Cottontail Gummi Bears 40z. $4.52
White Strawberry Banana $4.52
Gummi Bears 4o0z.

Jet Fighter Gummi Bears 40z. $4.52
Jet Fighter Shaped Gummi Candy
Jolly Rancher Gummi Fruit 40z$4.52

Jolly Rancher Fruit Gummies

Christmas Gummi $4.52
Snowmen+Trees

Gummi Awesome Blossoms $4.52
40z.

Colorful flower shape Gummies
Konpeito Sugar Candy (10x  $5.09
Individual Packets)

Gummy Sharks 4.50z. $5.09
Candy Drinks 3.50z. $4.52
Cola Bottle Gummi Candy 40z.$3.96
Large Fruit Gummi Worms 40z$3.96
Mini Fruit Gummi Worms 40z. $3.96
Sour Gummi Poppers 3.60z. $3.96
Sour Neon Gummi Worms 40z$3.96
Sour Neon Gummi Bears 40z. $3.96
12 Flavor Gummi Bears 40z. $3.96
Blue Raspberry Gummi Bears $3.96
40z.

Freedom Gummi Bears 40z. $3.96
Pineapple Gummi Bears 40z. $3.96
Wild Cherry Gummi Bears 40z.$3.96

Tea Time Hawaiis Dried
eeds andies
Freeze Dried Candy, Dried Li Hing
Plum, Tajin Gummies & More!!

Dried Peach $8.48
Dried Peach
Seedless Licorice plum $8.48

Seedless Licorice plum

Lemon Peel Li Hing Mui $6.78 page 4



Gushers 3.70z.
Gushers Coated in Li Hing Powder
+ Dried Lemon Peel

Lemon Peel Li Hing Mui Nerds$6.78
3.70z

Nerds Gummy Clusters Coated in
Li Hing Powder + Dried Lemon Peel

Freeze Dried Starburst $6.22
Freeze Dried Starburst Minis

Freeze Dried Nerds $6.22
Freeze Dried Nerds Clusters

Freeze Dried Air Heads $7.35

Freeze Dried Air Heads Candy
Li Hing Mui Freeze Dried $6.22
Skittles
Freeze Dried Skittles $6.22
Freeze Dried Marshmallows $6.22
Sweet Cherry Seedless Plum $7.35
3oz.

Sweet & Tasty!
Sweet Li Hing Mui Plum $8.48
(w/Seed) 30z.

Sweet & Tasty!
Sweet Li Hing Mui Seedless $7.91
30z.

Sweet & Tasty!

The Lilikoi Patch

Soft dried Lilikoi passion fruit
The Lilikoi Patch $7.90

Soft dried Lilikoi passion fruit

Liko Lehua Butters

Onolicious sweet and savory butter
Liko Lehua Mango Butter 100$12.42
Mango Flavor
Liko Lehua Guava Butter $12.42

Guava flavor

Liko Lehua Pineapple butter $12.42
Pineapple flavor

Liko Lehua Coconut butter  $12.42

Coconut flavor

Liko Lehua Lilikoi butter $12.42

Passion Fruit

Bulk Texas Style Beef
JerRy:

Mesquite smoked. Slab cut

Bulk Brisket Jerky
Soft n tender Brisket beef jerky

The Original Bag of Poo
Onolicious Poo Shaped Cotton
Candy! Freshness you can taste 8Y™«

Polar Bear Poo $10.16
Vanilla Flavor

Alligator Poo $10.16
Green apple flavor cotton candy

Flamingo Poo $10.16
Strawberry Flavor

Sea Lion Poo $10.16
Black Cherry Flavor

Original Poo $10.16
Black Cherry Flavor

Sasquatch Poo $10.15
Black Cherry Flavor

Unicorn Poo $10.16
Grape Flavor

Dinosaur Poo $10.16
Green Apple Flavor

Mermaid Poo $10.16

Blueberry Flavor

Moon Cheese
cheese snacks
Moon Cheese Garlickin $3.38 page 5




Parmesan 1oz.

Crunchy Bites of Zesty Glory
Moon Cheese Cheddar believe$3.38
it 1oz

Crunchy bites of Golden delight
Moon cheese with Chedda  $3.38
black pepper 1oz

Cheese crunchy bites of savory fun

Avalon Beef Jerky Chips
Gourmet Jerky Chips

Japanese Kit Kats
Mini Size (Individually Wrapped)
White chocolate fiantine crispy $9.61
biscuit
10 individual wrapped candy
Japanese KitKat Match & $9.61

double chocolate
Match & double chocolate
Japanese Kit Kat Chestnut 402$9.61

10 Individually Wrapped Mini
KitKats

Kit Kat Milk Tea $9.61
Chocolate milk tea flavor
Japanese Kit Kat Sweet Potata$9.61
4.0 oz.
Japanese Kit Kat Strawberry $9.61
4.30z.
Japanese Kit Kat Rich Matcha $9.61
4.30z.

Asia Trans Seeds &
andies
Classic Dried Seed & Candies
Asia Trans Li Hing Mui Gummi$3.15

Ice Pops 3.50z.
Ice Pop Shaped/Flavored
Gummies w/ Li Hing Powder

Asia Trans Li Hing Mui Rock  $3.15
Candy 3.50z.

Rock Candy w/ Li Hing Powder
Asia Trans Rock Salt Lemon $5.19
2.50z.

Obachans Seeds &
Candies
Delicious Dried Seeds & Gummies

Obachans Li Hing Mango 40z. $4.28
Obachans Lemon Strip 20z.  $4.28
Obachans Lemon Ring 20z. $4.28
Obachans Old School Dried $4.28
Lemon Peel 20z.

Obachans Li Hing Lemon Strip$4.28
20z.

Obachans Mui Bears w/ $3.38

Shredded Lemon 2.750z.
Li Hing Mui & Lemon Peel Gummy
Bears

Obachans Li Hing Peachies  $3.38
30z.

Li Hing Mui Powdered Peach
Rings Gummies

Obachans Li Hing Mango $3.38

Drops 2.50z.
Li Hing Mui Powdered Mango
Gummies

Obachans Mui Bears 2.750z. $3.38

Li Hing Mui Powdered Gummy
Bears

Bakke Brothers Brand

Specialize in Extremely Hot Peppered
Beef Jerky

DAMN GOOD BEEF JERKY page 6




Its so Damn Good!
Damn Good Western Style  $5.07
1.60z
Western style flavor
Damn Good Teriyaki 1.60z  $5.07
Teriyaki flavor

Damn Good BBQ 1.6 oz $5.07
BBQ flavor

Damn Good Hot Garlic 1.60z $5.07
Hot Garlic

Damn Good Zesty Habanero $5.07

1.60z

Zesty habanero
Damn Good Hot & Spicy 1.60z%$5.07
hot & spicy
Damn Good Hawaiian Style  $5.07
Teriyaki 1.60z
Hawaiian Style Teriyaki
Damn Good Maple Jerky 1.602$5.07
Maple flavored jerky
Damn Good Premium Jammin $5.07
Jerky
Teriyaki flavor with Turmeric
Damn Good Black Pepper $5.07
1.60z
black pepper beef jerky
Damn Good beef jerky Sweet &5.07
Spicy
Sweet & Spicy 1.60z

NOMS
Hand Mixed in Hawaii, Gummy
Snacks W/ Lihing / Lemon Peel
NOMS CHRISTMAS MIX $6.20
Noms Sheriff mix $6.20

Mixed Gummis covered in li Hing
and lemon peel

Noms Worms $6.20

worms Gummi with li Hing & lemon

w
NOMS LYCHEE GUMMIES  $6.20

2.530z.
NOMS DINO EGGS 2.60Z. $6.20
NOMS WATERMELON $6.20

Rockys Snacks
Mochi Crunch/Arare, Dried Cuttlefish

& Morel!!
Rockys Iso Chidori 20z. $5.64
Rockys Dried Clams (Asari) $3.94
1.250z.
Rockys Kimi Balls 30z. $4.06

Rockys Mini Nori Arare 30z. $4.06
Rockys Li Hing Arare 3.50z. $4.06
Rockys Premium Sakura Arare$4.06
70z.

Rockys Mini Iso 40z. $3.94
Rockys Iso Peanuts 2.50z.  $2.93

Field Trip Jerky & Pork
RINdS
All Natural Beef, Chicken & Turkey
Jerky

Field Trip Carne Asada 2.20z $9.59
Seasoned street taco

Field Trip Original Beef Jerky $9.59

2.20z.

Field Trip Mandarin Orange  $9.59

Teriyaki Beef Jerky 2.20z.

Field Trip Brooklyn Style $9.59

Everything Beef Jerky 2.20z.

Field Trip Korean Style BBQ $9.59

Gochujang Beef Jerky 2.20z.

Field Trip Cracked Pepper $9.59

Turkey Jerky 2.20z. page 7




Turkey Jerky

Gift Basket

Gift Basket Aloha $50.85
The Aloha basket is filled with a
variety of jerky and local snacks.
Gift Basket Mahalo $33.90
The Mahalo basket is filled with a
variety of jerky and local snacks.

Avalon Meat Candy
Thin Cut Gourmet Jerky, Made With
Aloha Shoyu
Avalon Spicy Teriyaki 2.50z. $9.03

Aufschnitt Beef & Turke
Jerky :

All Natural & Kosher Jerky, Beef Bars
& Jerky Bits

HTY Beef Jerky & Pork
Jerky
Gluten Free, No Preservatives, Made
in USA
Original Beef Jerky 2.50z.  $10.16

Gluten Free, No Preservatives

Natural State Jerky
Made in The USA
Original Beef Jerky 30z. $10.72
Gluten Free, Zero Sugar, Low Fat
Teriyaki Beef Jerky 30z. $10.72
Smokehouse Beef Jerky 30z.$10.72

Gluten Free, Zero Sugar, Low Fat

ITS JERKY YALL Vegan
Jerky
Plant-Based Jerky
Its Jerky Yall Prickly Pear $9.03
Teriyaki 2.690z.
Plant-Based Jerky, 20g Protein &
69 Sugar
Its Jerky Yall Prickly Pear $9.03
Chipotle 2.690z.
Plant-Based Jerky, 17g Protein &
79 Sugar
Its Jerky Yall Black Pepper & $9.03
Sea Salt 2.690z.

Plant-Based Jerky, 22g Protein, 2g
Sugar

Baja Jerky

Fresh. Flavorful. Exciting.

Baja Jerky Sweet Orange $9.03
Flavor 2.50z

Sweet, Citrus, Tender With a Yum!
Baja Jerky Crackin Pepper  $9.03
Flavor 2.50z.

Bold, Bright, Bangin
Baja Jerky Salsa Fresca Flavoi$9.03

2.50z.
Fresh, Vibrant, Cool!

Prevail Beef Jerky
100% Grass Fed Beef Jerky
Prevail Lemongrass Beef Jerky$8.46
2.250z.
Prevail Spicy Beef Jerky $8.46
2.250z.

Fusion Jerky

Artisan Beef Jerky
Japanese BBQ Jerky 2.750z.$11.29
Cracked Pepper Jerky 2.750z$11.29

Shaka Chips
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Onolicious Caramel Cheetos

Maui Crisps

Thin & Crispy Artisanal Beef Chips

Maui Crisps Original 2.0 $21.46
Thin, crispy beef chips

Papa Dans

Premium Beef & Bacon Jerky
Papa Dan's Bacon Jerky 40z.$15.81
Papa Dan s Honey Teriyaki $15.81
40z.

Papa Dan's Hickory Jerky 402515.81

Kaimana Ahi Tuna &
almon
Ahi Tuna Jerky & Salmon Jerky
Kaimana Salmon Variety pack24.85

9/.50z bags
9/.50z bags 3/spicy 3/original
3/Teriyaki .5 0z bags

Kaimana Wahoo (Ono)variety$24.85
pack 9/.50z bag
9/.50z bags 3/spicy hot chili
3/Hickory 3/island citrus

Kaimana Salmon Jerky Spicy$11.85
20z.

Kaimana Lemon Salt 20z.  $11.85
Kaimana Original 20z. $11.85
Kaimana Peppered 20z. $11.85
Kaimana Hot Sriracha Jerky $11.85
20z.

Kaimana Teriyaki 20z. $11.85
Kaimana Honey Glazed 20z. $11.85
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